ha-co.at info@ha-co.at     +43 7229 23844    |    ha-co.ch info@ha-co.ch     +41 55 225 40 50    |     ha-co.eu info@ha-co.eu     +49 6022 65 58 10 5
12.7 +0.2
Installation
Space
10'000
65 kg
HAZF51-VBL/VBR
• Vollauszug
• Verriegelung innen und aussen
• Frontschnelltrennung (Achtung
wird durch gedrückten Hebel im
ausgezogenen Zustand aktiviert)
• Schienen aus verzinktem Stahl
• Lastwert bis 65 kg pro Paar
• Länge Verriegelungshebel 25mm
• Full extension
• Locking inside and outside
• Front disconnect (Attention is activated
by pressing the lever in the extended
state).
• Galvanized steel rail
• Load value up to 65 kg per pair
• Length locking lever 25mm
Teleskopschiene
Telescopic rail
Empfohlene Schrauben: M4 Innensechskant DIN 6912, niedriger Kopf
Recommended screws: M4 hexagon socket DIN 6912, low head
64
F
B"
C
A G
35
C"
A"
L±2 L1±0.5
50
B
D
E35
50
.1
±
0.
2
0.212.7±
[N/paar] [kg/paar]
Produktbezeichnung
Product Code Länge [in] L1 L A'' B'' C'' A B C D E F G
Lastwert
Load
Gewicht
Weight
HAZF51-0300-0310-VBL/VBR 12 300 310 96 208 - - - - - - 600 1.30
HAZF51-0350-0360-VBL/VBR 14 350 360 128 256 - - - - 620 1.50
HAZF51-0400-0410-VBL/VBR 16 400 410 128 288 288 - - - 650 1.70
HAZF51-0450-0460-VBL/VBR 18 450 460 160 352 352 - - - 650 1.90
HAZF51-0500-0510-VBL/VBR 20 500 510 192 416 352 416 64 96 630 2.10
HAZF51-0550-0560-VBL/VBR 22 550 560 224 448 256 352 610 2.30
HAZF51-0600-0610-VBL/VBR 24 600 610 224 512 256 352 480 - - - 600 2.60
HAZF51-0650-0660-VBL/VBR 26 650 660 256 544 192 352 512 - - 96 600 2.80
HAZF51-0700-0710-VBL/VBR 28 700 710 288 608 224 352 480 608 580 3.00
HAZF51-0750-0760-VBL/VBR 30 750 760 288 640 224 352 480 640 580 3.20
HAZF51-0800-0810-VBL/VBR 32 800 810 256 512 704 64 224 384 544 704 570 3.50
HAZF51-0850-0860-VBL/VBR 34 850 860 256 512 736 64 224 384 544 736 560 3.70
HAZF51-0900-0910-VBL/VBR 36 900 910 256 544 800 64 224 416 576 768 550 3.90
HAZF51-0950-0960-VBL/VBR 38 950 960 288 576 864 64 256 448 640 832 530 4.10
HAZF51-1000-1010-VBL/VBR 40 1000 1010 288 608 896 64 256 480 704 896 500 4.40
[mm]
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
-
-
-
-
- 224
224
224
224
192
- 416 -
- 96
- 96
- 96
- 96
- 96
- 96
- 96